ARREST WARRANT	STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) A F F I D A V I T SCCA 618
K- 740365	County Winicipany or
STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA	Percenally appeared before me the effect / FI / (16/3/14) /3/Vick with
County/ Municipality of	being duly swom deposes and says that defendant Dylann Storm Roof did within this county and state on 17 July 2015 violate the criminal laws of the
	did within this county and state on 17 dure 2015 violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of County/ Municipality of Charleston)
THE STATE against	in the following particulars: DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE: Murder 16-3-10
Dylann Storm Roof	I further state that there is probable course to believe that the defendant named shows did commit
Address: 10428 Garners Ferry ld. Eastover, 90 29044	the crime set forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts: - See Attachmonth - See 19 18 2015
Phone: SSN:	in the state of th
Sex: M Race: W Height: 519 Weight: 120	- See Attachment
DOB:Agency ORI# \$CO100100	1UN 18 2015 /2/
Prosecuting Agency: Charleston Police Dept. Prosecuting Officer: P. Burckhardt	
Offense: Murder	MC/C Operation
Offense Code: Code/Ordinance Sec: 16-3-10	op.
	Signature of Affiant
This Warrant is CERTIFIED FOR SERVICE in the County/ Municipality of	STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) Affiant's Address 180 Locie 002 Blad
The accused	County/ Municipality of Chas SC 29403 Affiant's Telephone 843 577 - 7434
is to be arrested and brought before me to be dealt with according to law.	Charleston
to late.	TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:
Signature of Judge (L.S.)	It appearing from the above affidavit that there are reasonable grounds to believe that
c c	on 17 Traz 2015 defendant bylann Storm Loot did violate the criminal laws of the State of South Carolina (or ordinance of
Date:	County/ Municipality of Charleston) as set forth below:
RETURN	DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE:
A copy of this arrest warrapt was delivered to defendant your gron- Room	Murder 16-3-10
on 6/19/2015.	Having found probable cause and the above affiant having sworn before me, you are empowered and directed to arrest the said defendant and bring him or her before me forthwith to be dealt with according to law. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shall be delivered to
St. School Ru	the defendant at the time of its execution, or as soon thereafter as is practicable.
Signature of Constable/Law Enforcement Officer	Sworn to and subscribed before me)
RETURN WARRANT TO:	on Judge's Address 100 Meching Street Judge's Address 150 Meching Street Signature of Issuing Judge Judge's Telephone 958-5000
	Signature of Issuing Judge) Judge's Telephone 958-500
	Judge Code: Judge Stelephone Magistrate Municipal Circuit
	ORIGINAL CH
	Committee and the committee of the commi

	BAIL set by	
Judge Gosne	<u>er!</u>	
on 6-19-	<u>ts</u>	
Type and Amount:	No Boef	
	ARY HEARING held by	
Judge	<u> Gross</u> ,	
on		
Defense Attorney:	i de la companya della companya della companya de la companya della companya dell	
Decision:		
######################################		
DISF	POSITION before	
Judge		
on		
by		
•	ench trial, plea, nol. pros., etc.)	
Disposition:		
Sentence:		
	JURORS	

WITNESSES

	ARE CLASSICAL
Address:	
Telephone:	
Name:	e. National des discussions algunes a manifestational des sanctes and a section of the control o
Address:	
Telephone:	
•	
Name:	
Telenhane:	
reichteile.	
Nama:	
Address:	
reteptione:	
NI	
Name:	
Address:	
Telephone:	4
Address:	
Telephone:	
Name:	
Address:	
Telephone:	The Charles I St. Co., 1986 and The Charles and Co., 1986 and Co., 1986 and Co., 1986 and 1997 and 199
Name:	
Address:	ANT THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY
Telephone:	
-	CODEFENDANTS
mananananananananananananan kalabaran manananan manananan manananan mananan mananan mananan mananan mananan ma	
m-m-m-m-m-m-m-m-m-m-m-m-m-m-m-m-m-m-m-	



Charleston Police Department

STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

COUNTY OF CHARLESTON

AFFIDAVIT

Personally appear before me, a magistrate of this county one, Detective Richard Burckhardt, who first being duly sworn deposed and says that, Dylann Storm Roof, did within this county and state on the

17th of June, 2015

violate the criminal laws of the Statton South

Carolina in the following particular:

DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE

16-3-10 (Murder)

The affiant states there is probable cause to believe that the defendant named did commit the crime set forth and that such probable cause is based on the following facts:

That on 06/17/15 at approximately 9:00 p.m. while at the Emanuel AME Church located at 110 Calhoun Street which is located in the City and County of Charleston, in the State of South Carolina; the named defendant did knowingly and unlawfully violate South Carolina State Statute 16-3-10 (Murder) to wit:

The defendant did enter the church at approx. 8:06 p.m. with a fanny pack. He met with the parishioners who were conducting bible study for the evening. After approximately an hour of studying, the defendant stood up and with malice and aforethought pulled out a handgun and began shooting at the parishioners inside the hall

multiple times as well as eight other parishioners. striking the victim, as a result of his injuries. Prior to leaving the bible study room he stood over a witness to be named later and uttered a racially inflammatory statement to the witness. Video surveillance from the church captured a dark in color Hyundai Elantra pulling into a parking space of the church around 8:06 p.m. An individual (white male, slender build wearing a gray long sleeve shirt, bowl style haircut) climbed out and walked through the church's side entrance which led to the bible study room. Approximately an hour later, the same individual emerges, looks both ways and then exits the building carrying a handgun. He climbs back into the Hyundai and flees the area. Still photographs of the individual were taken from the surveillance video and released to the media nationwide. The father and uncle of the defendant contacted CPD and positively identified the defendant and his vehicle as those they saw in the photographs. Further, the defendant's father told investigators that his son owns a .45 caliber handgun. .45 cal. fired casings were recovered from the crime scene. Additionally, the defendant matches the physical description and age of the shooter (described by witnesses who can be named later as a white male, approx. 5'07", slender build, who told the witness that he is 21 years old) The defendant has a "bowl" haircut as can be seen on the video. South Carolina DMV records show the defendant as being the registered owner of a black 2000 Hyundai Elantra (SC Tag # LGF330). The above is true and believable based on the observations of witnesses along with the investigations of the Charleston Police Department.

SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME

THIS

DAY OF JUANE

2015

180 Lockwood Blvd. Charleston, SC 29403

843-577-7434

OMPLAINT #

15-10152

K-740365 WARRANT# INVESTIGATING OFFICER:

Det. Burckhardt

CPD Form OT3

West Time